MATRICULA

SANTA GENEARA

CARGO
507 AG.ADMINISTRATIVO
930 PRESIDENTE
450 BIOLOGO
1007 ESTAGIARIO
1023 ASSESSOR EXECUTIVO
86 BIOLOGO
27 CONTADOR
396 AG.APOIO OPERACIONAL
167 AG.APOIO OPERACIONAL
965 ASSESSOR EXECUTIVO
1040 ESTAGIARIO
78 AG.APOIO OPERACIONAL
604 DIRETOR DE DEPARTAMENTO
1058 ESTAGIARIO
1015 ESTAGIARIO
175 BIOLOGO
949 DIRETOR DE DEPARTAMENTO
51 AG.APOIO OPERACIONAL
981 ESTAGIARIO
370 AG.ADMINISTRATIVO
400 ASSESSOR EXECUTIVO
108 ENGENHEIRO
19 ANALISTA GESTAO PESSOAS
957 ASSESSOR EXECUTIVO
213 DIRETOR DE DEPARTAMENTO
477 BIOLOGO
531 AG.APOIO OPERACIONAL
116 COND.VEICULOS MAQUINAS

Registros: 28

CARGO_COMISSAO
ASSESSORAMENTO TECNICO N I
PRESIDENTE

ASSESSOR EXECUTIVO
COORDENADOR
ASSESSORAMENTO TECNICO N I

ASSESSOR EXECUTIVO

DIRETOR DE DEPARTAMENTO

ASSESSORAMENTO TECNICO N i
DIRETOR DE DEPARTAMENTO
ASSESSORAMENTO TECNICO N |

ASSESSORAMENTO TECNICO N I
ASSESSOR EXECUTIVO

COORDENADOR
ASSESSOR EXECUTIVO
DIRETOR DE DEPARTAMENTO

REMUNERACAO
1.955,99
12.482,50
6.911,25
1.180,00
7.139,09
7.807,20
3.610,32
1.197,92
1.727,45
9.828,15
1.180,00
1.727,45
15.741,54
1.180,00
1.180,00
7.734,91
14.711,72
0
1.180,00
1.977,73
5.297,21
4.351,68
6.806,93
7.139,09
16.182,89
5.076,73
0
2.443,01
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FERIAS
785,94
12.482,50
0
0
0
0
5.634,80
513,39
287,91
0
0
287,91
2.623,59
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2.270,23
3.807,71
386,86

2.175,75
606,91

DECIMO_TERCEIRO
2357,82
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TOTAL_BRUTO
7.859,40
24.965,00
6.911,25
1.180,00
7.139,09
12.867,42
11.269,59
1.711,31
3.187,25
9.828,15
1.180,00
2.879,09
18.365,13
1.180,00
1.180,00
12.072,24
14.711,72
2.647,33
1.180,00
3.817,50
7.567,44
8.159,39
11.605,70
7.139,09
16.182,89
7.252,48
2.302,07
2.804,94

TOTAL_LIQUIDO

7.176,23 FJPO
18.559,19 FIPO
5.178,52 FJPO
1.180,00 FIPO
5.444,62 FJPO
9.162,23 FIPO
8.939,72 FJPO
1.353,45 FIPO
2.377,76 FJPO
5.317,74 FJPO
1.180,00 FIPO
2.526,29 FJPO
14.251,02 FJIPO
1.174,86 FIPO
1.060,25 FIPO
8.600,07 FIPO
11.039,06 FIPO
2.263,82 FJPO
1.062,00 FIPO
2.835,91 FJPO
6.194,38 FJPO
6.674,11 FJPO
8.429,55 FJPO
5.444,62 FJPO
10.240,68 FIPO
4.122,55 FIPO
1.591,37 FIPO
1.819,79 FIPO

LOTACAO

COMPETENCIA
202205
202205
202205
202205
202205
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202205
202205
202205
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202205
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